
Hyundai 20-30MT Excavators Options Page:

HX210AL/HX220AL

36" Bucket

42" Bucket

48" Bucket

54/56" Bucket

71" Cleanout Bucket:

Cab Front Mesh Guard:

FOG Guard:

2 Piece Boom:

Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:

Straight Dozer Blade:

4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:

Rear View Camera:

AAVM 360 Degree Camera:

Full LED Light Package:

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors

N/A

$11,718 
N/A

$4341 
$2412

$0

$0

$8092

$7081

$6069

$3462

$3471

Standard

$4438

$3462

$3471

Standard

$4438 
$23266

$11,718

N/A

$4341

$2412

$0

$0

$8092

$7081

$6071

HX235ALCR

$3462

$3471

Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$4341

$2412

$4350

$0

$0

$0

$6071

HX220ALR

$3462

$3471

Standard

$5355

N/A

$14,673 
N/A

$4341

$2412

$0

$11,529

$10,243

      $0

$0

HX300AL

$3462

$3471  
Standard  

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$4341

$2412

$6300

$0

$0

$4437

$0

HX300ALR

$3462

$3471

Standard

$5248

N/A

$14,383 
N/A

$4341

$2412

$0

$0

$10,041  

$8127

$0

HX260AL


