## Hyundai 20-30MT Excavators Options Page:

	HX210AL/HX220AL	<u>HX220ALR</u>	HX235ALCR	HX260AL	<u>HX300AL</u>	<u>HX300ALR</u>
36" Bucket	\$6069	\$6071	\$6071	\$0	\$0	\$0
42" Bucket	\$7081	\$0	\$7081	\$8127	\$0	\$4437
48" Bucket	\$8092	\$0	\$8092	\$10,041	\$10,243	\$0
54/56" Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$11,529	\$0
71" Cleanout Bucket:	\$0	\$4350	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6300
Cab Front Mesh Guard:	\$2412	\$2412	\$2412	\$2412	\$2412	\$2412
FOG Guard:	\$4341	\$4341	\$4341	\$4341	\$4341	\$4341
2 Piece Boom:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:	\$11,718	N/A	\$11,718	\$14,383	\$14,673	N/A
Straight Dozer Blade:	N/A	N/A	\$23266	N/A	N/A	N/A
4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:	\$4438	N/A	\$4438	\$5248	\$5355	N/A
Rear View Camera:	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
AAVM 360 Degree Camera:	\$3471	\$3471	\$3471	\$3471	\$3471	\$3471
Full LED Light Package:	\$3462	\$3462	\$3462	\$3462	\$3462	\$3462

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors